Gorilla Platform Ladder -
Aluminum
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Short Description

Platform Ladder with 150kg rating and 900mm hand rail. Available in a range of sizes from 2ft to 8ft or 0.6
metres to 2.4 metres. Choose a height from the dropdown box below.
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Description

Aluminium platform ladders are designed to provide a self-supporting, stable and portable work platform.
They are ideal for service and maintenance applications or picking and packing situations, where a stable
base is required whilst in use.

Our range of platform ladders are non-adjustable: the platform is provided at the highest intended standing
level. The ladders are hinged, creating a design allows for ease of storage. These ladders are intended for use
by one person at a time.

This Gorilla platform ladder is made to Australian Standards for industrial use. Complies to Australian
Standards.

Features:

Industrial rated to 150kg

Suitable for use on industrial work sites
900mm hand rail meets OH&S requirements
Non-slip treads and platform surface
Patented resin bracing system

0.6m / 2ft platform ladder weighs 14.4kg
0.9m / 3ft platform ladder weighs 15.1kg
1.2m / 4ft platform ladder weighs 16.6kg
1.5m / 5ft platform ladder weighs 19.8kg
1.8m / 6ft platform ladder weighs 22.2kg
2.4m / 8ft platform ladder weighs 30.9kg

Additional Information

CODE 40-PLOO-WP
u.o.mM Each

Style Platform
Material Aluminium
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Product Options

Ladder Height:

1.8 m

1.5m

1.2m

0.9m

0.6m

24 m
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